High-definition, multi-site information sharing
revolutionizes the way you work as a team
iCon H600: Network centric visualization
• Easy operation using wireless mouse and keyboard
• Large high resolution 16:9 canvas
• HDTV display in full native resolution (1920 x 1080 pixels)
• Increased efficiency through multi-windowing
• Exciting multi-site collaboration

679 x 567 x 282 mm
(26.73 x 22.32 x 11.10 inch)
Order information
ICON H600 R9011114
Replacement lamp R9841824
Dual lamp package R9841825
Ceiling mount R9849940
Ceiling mount bar short R9841260
Ceiling mount bar long R9841261
Ref n° R599781  February 2005
Barco Presentation & Simulation is an ISO 9001 registered company.
iQ™ is a registered trademark of Barco. Windows™ is a registered trademark of Microsoft
Corporation.